Bus

Bus BEYLIKDUZU KAYMAKAMLIGI-BUYUKCEKMECE
B.Cekmece - Glrpinar - Yakuplu - BeylikdlzU

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Riza Kigikoglupasa Cad. — 81. Sk. Riza Kigikoglupasa Cad. — 81. Sk.
51 stops Monday 05:50
Open route schedule
Tuesday 05:50
Riza Kiglkoglupasa Cad.
Wednesday 05:50
Riza Kiglkoglupasa Cad.
Thursday 05:50
Cengiz Topel Cad.
. Friday 05:50
Uzim Sokak
Vehbi Kog Cad. Saturday 05:50
Ankara Cad. Sunday 05:50
Gazi M. Kemal Cad.
Route info
Albatros Direction: Riza Kiiglikoglupasa Cad.
Stops: 51
Atatirk Caddesi P
Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min
ikizevler
Gakmaklh (Sl b
Adalet Sokak . Ry
Selahaddin K-161
R Balikyol
s o i allkyolu
Minibls Duragi A el kNEC:p Fanl Esenyurt
L KisakCirek Fatih Fviinus Emre
Turgut Ozal 1 Cad. Buiylike Talatpasa
Cesme Aksemseddin
Turgut Ozal 1 Cad. f"”b" AL
% i Mustafa Kemr
Kazim Karabekir Cad. i Adivan Kahveci
Dereafjzi i iy Eihar
Eksioglu Konutlari / Marmarg
Ar
Cebeci Cad. 34-85

Cicekbahce

©® OpenStreethMap contributors

@ BEYLIKDUZU KAYMAKAMLIGI-BUYUKGEKMECE —  BusMaps
B.Cekmece - Girpinar - Yakuplu - Beylikdizi

Anadolu Caddesi

Mavikent

Parlamenterler Sit.


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-BEYL%C4%B0KD%C3%9CZ%C3%9C-KAYMAKAMLI%C4%9EI-B%C3%9CY%C3%9CK%C3%87EKMECE-2425337725-154388120
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-BEYL%C4%B0KD%C3%9CZ%C3%9C-KAYMAKAMLI%C4%9EI-B%C3%9CY%C3%9CK%C3%87EKMECE-2425337725-154388120
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-BEYL%C4%B0KD%C3%9CZ%C3%9C-KAYMAKAMLI%C4%9EI-B%C3%9CY%C3%9CK%C3%87EKMECE-2425337725-154388120

Merhaba

Minibls Duragi
Cankaya Caddesi
BEYLIKDUZU iSKi
Camlik

Minibls Duragi
Bizimkent
Buyuksehir Konutlar
MIGROS

Sakarya Cad.

Zafer Cad.

Palmiye Sk.

Minibls Duragi
Kadife Sk.

Bati Trakya Bulvari
Hilali Habes Camii
Sahil Yolu

HILALI HABES CAMIii
Kocatepe Cad.
Mustafa Kemal Cad.
Yesilyurt Cad.
Yesilyurt Cad.
ihlasmarmara Evleri
Yesilyurt Cad.
1.Ada

Mermerciler Sitesi
Osmanli Caddesi

Kaymakamlik



Kaymakamlik

81. Sk.



Direction
81. Sk. — Kordonboyu Cad.

55 stops

Open route schedule

81. Sk.

OSMANLI CADDESI
Mermerciler Sitesi
Yesilyurt Cad.
1.ADA

Yesilyurt Cad.
Cinarevleri

Cinar Evler
Kocatepe Cad.
HILALI HABES CAMIii
Kocatepe Cad.
Kocatepe Cad.

Bati Trakya Bulvari
Bati Trakya Bulvari
Kavakl Cad.
Minibts Duragi
Ankara Caddesi
ATATURK BULVARI
Beylikduzu

Samsun Cad.
Samsun Cad.
Minibls Duragi
GAMLIK

A Kismi

Minibls Duragi

Route schedule
81. Sk. — Kordonboyu Cad.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 81. Sk.
Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-BEYL%C4%B0KD%C3%9CZ%C3%9C-KAYMAKAMLI%C4%9EI-B%C3%9CY%C3%9CK%C3%87EKMECE-2425337725-154388120

Minibuls Duragi
Siyavuspasa Sk.

Minibuls Duragi

Alemdag Cad.

Yavuz Sultan Selim Bulvari
Yavuz Sultan Selim Bulvari
Yavuz Sultan Selim Bulvari
Anadolu Caddesi

YAVUZ SULTAN SELIM
Yavuz Sultan Selim Bulvari
Cebeci Cad.

EKSIOGLU KONUTLARI
Kazim Karabekir Cad.
Avrupa Cad.

Turgut Ozal 1 Cad.
Ataturk Cad.

Atatirk Cad.

Atatirk Caddesi

Baglanti Yolu

Ataturk Cad.

Marmara Cad.

Vehbi Kog¢ Cad.

Uziim Sokak

CENGIZ TOPEL CADDESI
A KAHVECI BULVARI
Blyukgekmece

istanbul Caddesi

A.KAHVECI BULVARI



Anitpark
Kordonboyu Cad.

BEYLIKDUZU KAYMAKAMLIGI-BUYUKGCEKMECE Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step
directions for all public transit in Bueyuekcekmece

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



